
RACE RESULTS BRICKEY 5K 2017 

   NAME   CLUB  TIME 

MENS 

1
ST

 MAN  Andrew Connick Ferrybank A.C.  15.46 

2
ND

 MAN  Niall Sheil   St Killians A.C.  16.02 

3
RD

 MAN  Zakis Raivis West Waterford A.C.  16.16 

 

WEIGHT CATEGORIES 

U/60   Colm Ryan   W.W.A.C.   17.33 

U/70   Dzintars Klava  W.W.A.C.   16.32 

U/80   Warren Roche  Ferrybank A.C.  16.55 

U/90   Michael Aherne  N/A    18.35 

U/100  Niall Cusack  N/A    24.37 

1ST/JN  Jake Bagge  Ferrybank A.C.  17.07 

 

LADIES 

1
ST

 LADY  Lizzie Lee  Leevale A.C.   16.51 

2
ND

 LADY  Kate Veale  West Waterford A.C.  18.39 

3
RD

 LADY  Louise Morgan Ferrybank A.C.   20.11 

4th Lady  Aisling Lowe Ferrybank A.C.   20.11 

5th Lady  Natalie Sheehan W.W.A.C.   20.42 

6th Lady  Emily Gough  Ferrybank A.C.  20.57 

7th Lady  Orla Queally  Ferrybank A.C.  20.59 

8th Lady  Laura Flavin  W.W.A.C.   21.34 

9th Lady  Sinead O'Brien  W.W.A.C.   21.42 

1st JN  Aoife O'Neill  N/A    28.23 


